
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

A B C D E 28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

G H J K L M N P Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA BB CC DD EE FF GG

B C D E F G H J K L M N P Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA BB CC

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

25

26

27

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

12

13

14

15

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

Forestv i l le

Mar ion Twp.

Delaware Twp.

Deckerv i l le

Wheat land Twp.
Evergreen Twp.

Lamotte  Twp.

Elmer  Twp.

Moore Twp.

Sandusky

Br idgehampton Twp.

Carsonvi l le

Forester  Twp.

Sani lac  Twp.

Mar let te

Mar let te  Twp.

Peck

Applegate

Croswel l

Washington Twp.

Lex ington

Worth Twp.

Melv in

Brown Ci ty

F lynn Twp.

Speaker  Twp. Fremont  Twp.

Elk  Twp.

Lex ington Twp.

Minden  Twp.

Minden

Watertown Twp.

Custer  Twp.

Greenleaf  Twp.

Aust in  Twp.

Buel  Twp.

Argy le  Twp.

Maple  Val ley  Twp.

Port
Sani lac

53

53

81

19

25

19

19 46

25

25

25

19

19

4646

53

9090

90

90

L a k e

   H u r o n

G
E

R
M

A
N

IA
 R

D
.

PH
ILLA

N
 R

D
.

G
ILB

E
R

T R
D

.

BAY CITY-FORESTVILLE RD.

RITTER RD.

JACKSON RD.

HOLBROOK RD. CHARLESTON RD.

SOULE RD.

SPENCER RD.

FLANNERY RD.

TY
R

E
 R

D
.

PATTE
R

S
O

N
 R

D
.

WETZEL RD.

RIDLEY RD.

O
B

E
E

 R
D

.

R
A

N
G

E
 LIN

E
 R

D
.

POTTS RD.

BAY CITY FORESTVILLE RD.

BAY CITY FORESTVILLE RD.

CHARLESTON RD.

WETZEL RD. PATZ RD.

UMBERT RD.

MORIN RD.

ABEND RD.

RIDLEY RD.

G
O

E
TZE

 R
D

.

S
W

E
IG

E
R

T R
D

.

H
U

N
T R

D
.

B
U

RG
E

S
S

 R
D

.

HINTZ 
   RD.

NICOL RD.

DOWNINGTON RD.

DECKERVILLE RD.

SHABBONA RD.

STONE RD.

RICHMONDVILLE RD.

MILLS RD.

DECKERVILLE RD.

SHABBONA RD.

MILLS RD.

KELLY RD.

SNAY RD.

PALMS RD.

G
O

E
TZE

 R
D

.

M
A

PLE
 G

RO
VE

 R
D

.

B
IG

 CR
E

E
K

 R
D

.

M
CG

R
E

G
O

R
 R

D
.

RICHMONDVILLE RD.

DOWNINGTON RD.

SHABBONA RD.

RICHMONDVILLE RD.

MILLS RD.

RUSSELL RD.

PALMS RD.

S
A

N
D

U
S

K
Y

 R
D

.

B
O

O
TH

 R
D

.

B
E

R
K

S
H

IR
E

 R
D

.
R

ID
G

E
 R

D
.

R
A

N
G

E
 LIN

E
 R

D
.

RIDGE RD.

PA
R

IS
VILLE

 R
D

.
R

ID
G

E
 R

D
.

W
H

EATLA
N

D RD.

M
E

R
R

IM
A

N
 R

D
.

CH
EVIN

G
TO

N
 RD.

A
R

N
O

LD
 R

D
.

STONE RD.

SHABBONA RD.

DECKERVILLE RD.

DOWNINGTON RD.

SHAGENE RD.

PRINGLE RD.

ROBINSON RD.

CUMBER RD.

W
H

E
E

LE
R

 R
D

.

WRIGHT RD.

CASS CITY RD.

ROBINSON RD.

ARGYLE RD.

SEVERANCE RD.

SHABBONA RD.

DECKERVILLE RD.

DOWNINGTON RD.

H
O

A
D

LE
Y

 R
D

.

LE
S

LIE
 R

D
.

G
E

R
M

A
N

IA
 R

D
.

CUMBER RD.

McALPINE RD.

UPPER RD.

ADAMS RD.

RICHARDS RD.

INNIS RD.

SNOVER RD.

MUSHROOM RD.

MORIARTEY RD.

LA
M

TO
N

 R
D

.

D
E

CK
E

R
 R

D
.

LE
S

LIE
 R

D
.

W
O

O
D

 R
D

.

G
E

R
M

A
N

IA
 R

D
.

CURRY RD.

RUTHERFORD RD. MILLER RD.

COOPER RD.

DENNIS RD.

M
A

R
TO

N
 R

D
.

COOPER RD.

MILLER RD.

EDDY RD.

PITCHER RD. SMECKERT RD.

MOORE RD.

S
CH

N
E

ID
E

R
 R

D
.

G
O

O
D

W
IN

E
 R

D
.

J U
H

L  R
D

.

E
LM

E
R

 R
D

.

RAINES RD.

A
R

N
O

LD
 R

D
.

W
H

E
E

LE
R

 R
D

.

B
U

L G
R

E
E

N
 R

D
.

F R
E

ID
B

E
RG

E
R

 R
D

.

S
H

E
LD

E
N

 R
D

.K
RU

E
G

E
R

 R
D

.

B
A

N
N

E
R

 R
D

.  

MILLER RD.

WEDGE RD.

WALKER RD.

MCPHERSON RD.

CUSTER RD.

FORESTER RD.
G

ATE
S

 R
D

.

S
A

N
D

U
S

K
Y

 R
D

.

S
TO

U
TE

N
B

E
RG

 R
D

.

D
A

VIS
 R

D
.

S
TR

IN
G

E
R

 R
D

.

B
E

R
K

S
H

IR
E

 R
D

.

RA
N

G
E LIN

E RD.HUNTER RD.

WALKER RD.

WASHINGTON RD.

HYDE RD.

BASLER RD.

LO
R

E
E

 R
D

.

G
O

E
TZE

 R
D

.

FITCH
 R

D
.

FORESTER RD.

SNOVER RD.

O'CONNELL RD.

M
A

PLE
 G

RO
VE

 R
D

.

RO
W

E
 R

D
.

PACKS RD.

RU
TH

 R
D

.

WALKER RD.

MALL RD.

HYDE RD.

BASLER RD.

MANN RD.

CUSTER RD.

DAY RD.

FORESTER RD.

S
TATE

 R
D

.

R
ID

G
E

 R
D

.

G
R

E
E

N
IN

G
 R

D
.

MONTGOMERY RD.

CLIFFORD RD.

CA
RG

ILL R
D

.

W
ATS

O
N

 R
D

.

B
U

TLE
R

 R
D

.

REYNOLDS RD.

COTTER RD.

A
B

E
L R

D
.

H
O

W
A

R
D

 R
D

.

KO
Y

LE
TTE

 R
D

.

B
O

Y
N

E
 R

D
. MAYVILLE RD.

FRENCH LINE RD.

WALKER RD.

ALBERTSON RD. LYND RD.

INDEX RD. HARRINGTON RD.

CAMPBELL RD.

MONTGOMERY RD.

S
E

TTE
R

 R
D

.

W
E

LCH
 R

D
.

B
A

ILE
Y

 R
D

.S
M

ITH
 R

D
.

WILLIS RD. 

M
A

PLE
 VA

LLE
Y

 R
D

.

JU
H

L R
D

.

IS
LE

S
 R

D
.

H
U

LL R
D

.

APPLEGATE RD.

M
CG

ILL R
D

.

MARLETTE RD.

FRENCH LINE RD.

APPLEGATE RD.

WATERTOWN RD.

H
A

LE
 R

D
.

MORRIS RD. ELK CREEK RD.

AYO
TTE

 R
D

. FE
TTIN

G
 R

D
.

MARLETTE RD.CO
LCLO

U
G

H
 R

D
.

B
E

N
N

E
TT

 R
D

.

KAKE RD.

M
E

LVIN
 R

D
.

STILSON RD.

PR
E

N
TICE

 R
D

.

APSEY RD.

GRIFFIN RD.

HARRINGTON RD.

PECK RD.

CU
LLIN

S
 R

D
. H

A
M

ILTO
N

 R
D

.

CARROLL RD.

GRIGGS
    RD.

LO
E

D
IN

G
 R

D
.O

RCH
A

R
D

 R
D

.

PA
LD

I R
D

.

S
CH

O
O

L  R
D

.

S
H

O
R

T R
D

. B
LA

CK
 R

IVE
R

 R
D

.

CR
IB

B
IN

S
 R

D
.

W
A

G
N

E
R

 R
D

.

HARRINGTON RD.LA
W

N
D

A
LE

 R
D

.

B
RO

W
N

 R
D

.

K
IL G

O
R

E
 R

D
.

TO
D

D
 R

D
.

STILSON RD.

MARLETTE RD.

TU
BBS

 RD.

B
U

R
R

 R
D

.

CH
U

RCH
 R

D
.

FRENCH LINE RD.

APPLEGATE RD.

S
H

E
R

M
A

N
 R

D
.

E
IG

H
TH

 R
D

.

SHERIDAN LINE RD.

HARRINGTON RD.

ROACH RD.

COUNTY FARM RD.

W
IXS

O
N

 R
D

.

W
ILLS

 R
D

.

WILTSIE RD.

B
E

A
CH

 R
D

.

SUERWIER RD.

APPLEGATE RD.

DERBY RD.

TOWNSEND RD.

FISHER RD.

GALBRAITH LINE RD.

B
A

B
CO

CK
 R

D
.

VIN
CE

N
T R

D
.

W
ILD

CAT  R
D

.

GARDNER LINE RD.

BAKER RD.

BURNS LINE RD.

MORTIMER LINE RD.

WELLMAN LINE RD.
COMSTOCK RD.

ELLSWORTH RD.

HAYES RD.

FA
RG

O
 R

D
.

GARDNER LINE RD.

BURNS LINE RD.

MORTIMER LINE RD.

B
RO

W
N

 R
D

.

B
R

ICK
E

R
 R

D
.

B
LA

CK
 R

IVE
R

 R
D

.

FISHER RD.

DARCY RD.

TRAINER RD.

BURNS LINE RD.

MORTIMER LINE RD.

FREMONT RD.

HALLEAD RD.
BULLOCK RD.

FORBES RD.

FISHER RD.
TOMAN 
   RD.

SALISBURY RD.

LAIDLAW RD.

B
A

ILE
Y

 R
D

.

LIN
CO

LN
 R

D
.

M
O

W
ERS

O
N

 RD.

IS
LE

S
 R

D
.

STINSON RD.

B
A

LD
W

IN
 R

D
.

BROOKS RD.

WELLMAN LINE RD.

FISHER RD.

PARKER RD.

R
E

D
CLIFFE

 R
D

.

D
U

Q
U

E
TTE

 R
D

.

PA
LD

I R
D

.

G
R

IM
E

S
 R

D
.

TOWNSHALL RD.

JO
R

D
A

N
 R

D
.

WELLMAN LINE RD.

A
R

E
N

D
T R

D
.

M
E

LV IN
 R

D
.

S
CH

O
O

L R
D

.

BRIGGS RD.M
U

R
R

AY
 R

D
.

G
U

N
N

 RD.

S
H

E
PH

A
R

D
 R

D
.

GALBRAITH LINE RD.

WILCOX RD.

CRO
N

IN
 R

D
.

M
A

PLE
 VA

LLE
Y

 R
D

.

CA
D

E
 R

D
.

CRO
S

W
E

LL R
D

.

WELLMAN LINE RD.

CR
IB

B
IN

S
 R

D
.

TO
D

D
 R

D
.

FISHER RD.

K
ILG

O
R

E
 R

D
.

GALBRAITH LINE RD.

CO
R

K
 R

D
.

S
T. CLA

IR
 R

D
.

B
A

B
CO

CK
 R

D
.

SHERIDAN LINE RD.

D
U

Q
U

E
TTE

 R
D

.

CA
S

S
 R

D
.

FA
R

R
 R

D
.

AITKEN RD.

M
A

R
S

H
 R

D
.AITKEN RD.

IS
LE

S
 R

D
.

S
H

E
PH

A
R

D
 R

D
.

PECK RD.

STILES RD.

M
O

W
E

R
S

O
N

 R
D

.CA
D

E
 R

D
.

MORGAN RD.S
U

LLIVA
N

 R
D

.

G
O

G
G

IN
S

 R
D

.

HALL RD.

STILSON RD.

FA
RG

O
 R

D
.

AITKEN RD.

W
ILD

CAT R
D

.

CRO
S

W
E

LL R
D

.

AITKEN RD.G
O

S
LIN

E
 R

D
.

G
E

R
M

A
N

IA
 R

D
.

FRENCH LINE RD.

WALKER RD.

W
H

E
E

LE
R

 R
D

.

W
O

O
D

 R
D

.

D
E

CK
E

R
 R

D
.

COCHRANE RD.

M
A

U
R

E
R

 R
D

.

PO
LK

 R
D

.

PA
R

IS
VILLE

 R
D

.

M
IN

D
E

N
 R

D
.

-

RU
TH

 R
D

.

-

M
A

PLE
 G

RO
VE

 R
D

.

VO
RO

N
A

 R
D

.

B
IG

 G
U

LLY
 R

D
.

G
O

E
TZE

 R
D

.

S
TATE

 R
D

.

TO
W

N
LIN

E
 R

D
.

COOPER RD.

HENDERSON RD.

CA
S

H
 R

D
.

CH
U

RCH
 R

D
.

PH
IPPS

 R
D

.

VATTER RD.

MUSHROOM RD.

URBAN RD.

SNOVER RD.

H
A

R
N

E
CK

 R
D

.

WASHINGTON RD.

H
U

RO
N

VIEW
 RD.

R
ID

G
E

 R
D

.

FITCH
 R

D
.

EDDY RD.

B
A

N
N

E
R

 R
D

.

TO
W

N
LIN

E
 R

D
.

NICOL RD. NICOL RD.

H
U

N
T R

D
.

CH
U

RCH
 R

D
.

CUSTER RD.

LO
R

E
E

 R
D

.

DOWNINGTON RD.

RU
TH

 R
D

.

L A
M

TO
N

 R
D

.

D
E

CK
E

R
 R

D
.

PRINGLE RD.

B
U

LG
R

E
E

N
 R

D
.

FR
E

ID
B

E
RG

E
R

 R
D

.

S
H

E
L D

E
N

 R
D

.

PATTE
R

S
O

N
 R

D
.

RU
TH

 R
D

.

B
U

RG
E

S
S

 R
D

.

H
U

N
T R

D
.

S
CH

O
CK

 R
D

.

STONE RD.

FARN
SW

ORTH
 RD.

STONE RD.

R
E

IN
E

LT R
D

.

LO
R

E
E

 R
D

.

LA
M

TO
N

 R
D

.

TH
O

M
A

S
 R

D
.

CLELAND RD.

SEEGER RD.

LA
M

TO
N

 R
D

.

H
O

A
D

LE
Y

 R
D

.

LE
S

LIE
 R

D
.

W
H

E
E

LE
R

 R
D

.

BAY CITY-FORESTVILLE RD.

FR
E

ID
B

E
RG

E
R

 R
D

.

CASS CITY RD.

B
A

D
 A

XE
 R

D
.

STILSON RD.

MARLETTE RD.

ARGYLE RD.

B
A

N
N

E
R

 R
D

.

S
TR

IN
G

E
R

 R
D

.

BAY CITY-FORESTVILLE RD.

S
CH

O
CK

 R
D

.

REEDE RD.

SPENCER RD.

VA
N

 D
Y

K
E

 R
D

.

HURON COUNTY LINE RD.

U
B

LY
 R

D
.

HURON COUNTY LINE RD.

LA
K

E
S

H
O

R
E

RD
.

HURON COUNTY LINE RD.

STEVENSON RD. LA
K

E
 S

H
O

R
E

 R
D

.

RUSSELL RD.

H
U

RO
N

VIEW
 RD.

VA
N

 D
Y

K
E

 R
D

.

KENNEDY RD.

SADLER RD.

M
cCLU

R
E

 R
D

.

BELL RD.

M
IN

A
R

D
 R

D
.

C U
B

B
IT T  R

D
.

M
A

PL
E 

VA
LL

EY
 R

D.

FREEMAN RD.

HOLVERSON RD.

LA
KES

H
O

R
E

R
D

HYDE RD.

S
H

R
IN

E
 

PA
R

K
 R

D
.

WILSON RD.

JO
H

N
S

O
N

 R
D

.

S
TR

IN
G

E
R

 R
D

.

WASHINGTON RD.

THOMPSON RD.

GERBER RD.

AITKEN RD.

M
cCR

E
A

D
Y

 R
D

.

FLY
N

N
 R

D
.

MILLAN RD.

PR
ITCH

E
TT R

D
.

FO
X 

R
D

.

SPRUCE RD.

M
O

S
S

 R
D

.

COLEMAN RD.

PECK RD.

BERRY RD.

LA
K

E
 S

H
O

R
E

 R
D

.

LAKE
S

H
O

R
E

R
D.

CLARK RD.

H OLLISTE

CO
R

K
 R

D
.BURNS LINE RD.

M
CR

A
E

 R
D

.

76011

76021 76031
76041

76051

76061

76071

76081

76091

76101 76111 76121 76131

76181

761717616176151

76141

76191

76201
76211 76221

76261
7625176241

76231

76032

76042

76082

76162 76172
76182

76173
76142

76222

76223

76202

76232

76242

SANILAC COUNTY

For more copies
of this county, or
any other county,
contact your local

Realty Board.



SANILAC COUNTY
Numerical

Alphabetical

Map Area Community
76011 Greenleaf Twp
76021 Austin Twp
76031 Minden Twp
76032 Minden Vlg
76041 Delaware Twp
76042 Forestville Vlg
76051 Evergreen Twp
76061 Argyle Twp
76071 Wheatland Twp
76081 Marion Twp
76082 Deckerville Vlg
76091 Forester Twp
76101 Lamotte Twp
76111 Moore Twp
76121 Custer Twp
76131 Bridgehampton Twp
76141 Marlette Twp
76142 Marlette
76151 Elmer Twp
76161 Watertown Twp

Map Area Community
76162 Sandusky
76171 Washington Twp
76172 Carsonville Vlg
76173 Applegate Vlg
76181 Sanilac Twp
76182 Port Sanilac Vlg
76191 Flynn Twp
76201 Elk Twp
76202 Peck Vlg
76211 Buel Twp
76221 Lexington Twp
76222 Lexington Vlg
76223 Croswell
76231 Maple Valley Twp
76232 Brown City - Sanilac Cty.
76241 Speaker Twp
76242 Melvin Vlg
76251 Fremont Twp
76261 Worth Twp

Community Map Area
Applegate Vlg 76173
Argyle Twp 76061
Austin Twp 76021
Bridgehampton Twp 76131
Brown City - Sanilac Cty. 76232
Buel Twp 76211
Carsonville Vlg 76172
Croswell 76223
Custer Twp 76121
Deckerville Vlg 76082
Delaware Twp 76041
Elk Twp 76201
Elmer Twp 76151
Evergreen Twp 76051
Flynn Twp 76191
Forester Twp 76091
Forestville Vlg 76042
Fremont Twp 76251
Greenleaf Twp 76011
Lamotte Twp 76101

Community Map Area
Lexington Twp 76221
Lexington Vlg 76222
Maple Valley Twp 76231
Marion Twp 76081
Marlette 76142
Marlette Twp 76141
Melvin Vlg 76242
Minden Twp 76031
Minden Vlg 76032
Moore Twp 76111
Peck Vlg 76202
Port Sanilac Vlg 76182
Sandusky 76162
Sanilac Twp 76181
Speaker Twp 76241
Washington Twp 76171
Watertown Twp 76161
Wheatland Twp 76071
Worth Twp 76261




